Plate Size Single Gang
Plate Type Stainless Steel
Power Rating 50W | 100W
Total Attenuation 30 dB
Frequency Response 100 - 20K Hz
Connector Detachable Phoenix Euroblock Terminal
Dimensions 4.5 x 2.75 x 2.5" (114.3 x 69.85 x 63.5 mm)
Weight 1 lb (0.45 kg)
Shipping Weight 2 lbs (0.91 kg)
The Pure Resonance Audio VC50S 50 watt and VC100S
100 watt wall plate mounted 70V volume controls are
part of Pure Resonance Audio’s family of speaker
attenuators built for use in 25/70/100V sound systems.
They feature a stainless steel wall plate and a skirted
black rotary knob giving it a clean modern appearance.
These remote volume controls provide excellent
frequency response, low insertion loss, and reliable
performance. The easy cleaning and durability of the
stainless steel make this audio control perfect for
industrial and strict hygiene conditions, such as hospitals,
food processing plants, restaurants, and kitchens.
·  Easy to clean stainless steel makes these the first
   choice for strict hygiene conditions
·  Perfect for use with 25V, 70V or 100V speakers
    and distributed audio systems
·  Excellent frequency response, low insertion loss, and
   reliable performance
·  Sleek surface of stainless steel and black skirted
   volume control knob gives a modern appearance
·  Provides high-quality audio level adjustment of
   single or multiple speaker lines
·  Removable phoenix-style terminal block with in-out
   throughputs accommodates up to 14G speaker wire
·  Available in stainless steel (VC50S/VC100S) and
   white decora (VC50W/VC100W)
DESCRIPTION:
VC50S | VC100S
Pure Resonance Audio Stainless Steel Plate Mounted
70V Commercial Volume Control
FEATURES:
PURE RESONANCE AUDIO®
(866) 676-7804
www.PureResonanceAudio.comSpecifications may change without notice.